		44 05 00	03			
Form PTO-1595			11-25-2003		U.S. DEPARTMEN	
(Rev. 10/02)				RLETTER	U.S. Patent and	d Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) 1 0260866			§9 <u> </u>		Attorney Dock	ket No.: 29A 3499
To t	he Director of the U.S. Patent &	Trademark Office: Plea	se record the at	tached original o	documents or copy	thereof.
 Name of conveying party(ies): \\			2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): ALOKA CO., LTD. 6-22-1, Mure Mitaka-shi, Tokyo 181-8622, Japan			
⊠ Ass		of Name				10/714 10/714
Execution			Additional n	ame(s) & address	(es) attached? Y	es 🛭 No
If this do	ion number(s) or patent number cument is being filed together v ent Application No.(s)		B. Patent	e of the applicat	ion is: 10/22/200	3
	nd address of party to whom coing document should be mailed		6. Total numb	per of application	ns and patents invo	olved: [1]
Will KOI 202	iam L. Androlia DA & ANDROLIA 9 Century Park East, Suite 1430 Angeles, CA 90067-3024				\$40 ed to deposit acco	unt
			-		11-1445 page if paying by dep	posit account)
		DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
	nt and signature. est of my knowledge and belief, nt. William L. Androlia, Reg. No.			ny attached copy	is a true copy of t	he original
		pages including cover she	et, attachments, a	nd documents: [2]	
	its to be recorded with required cov					
A/2003 LINUELLER 00000116 10714260 Director of the U.S. Patent & Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 C:8021 40.00 0P Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services						

PATENT (U.S.A.)

KODA & ANDROLIA ATTORNEY'S DOCKET NO.

Assignment

29A 3499

	(1) Masaru MURASHITA
	(2)
	.,
	(3) and
(1-4) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(4)
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to
(5) Insert <u>name</u> of Assignee	(5) ALOKA CO., LTD.
(6) Insert <u>address</u> of Assignee	(6) of 6-22-1, Mure, Mitaka-shi, Tokyo, 181-8622 Japan
(7) Insert <u>Title</u> of Invention	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as (7) ULTRASONIC DIAGNOSTIC DEVICE
	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America
(8) Insert <u>Date</u> of Signing of Application	(8) on October 22, 2003
divisional applications the Assignee may deem necess 2) The undersigned agroncerning this application in obtaining evidence and 3) The undersigned agrection with claims or processor 4) The undersigned agrection with claims or processor 4) The undersigned agrection with claims or processor 5) The undersigned he of the United States results aid Assignee, as Assignee interest herein assigned, a 6) The undersigned he the power to insert on this with the rules of the United	gree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared on or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible d going forward with such interference. gree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in convisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. gree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United
Date	Signature of Inventor (SEAL)
Date	Signature of Inventor (SEAL)
Date	Signature of Inventor (SEAL)
Consul if outside the U.	hould preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:
Date Oct. 22, 2003	Witness Akinori Seta
Date Oct. 22, 2003	Witness Akinori Seta

RECORDED: 11/14/2003

PATENT REEL: 014716 FRAME: 0915